Vietnamese Youths/Young professionals Baptist Fellowship Convention

Schedule — June 30" - July 3", 2016

THEME: Revival

Isaiah 40:31 “But those who hope in the Lord will renew their strength. They will soar on wings like eagles; they will run and

7:15-8:00AM

8:00-9:00 AM

9:00-10:30PM
(2:30)

10:45-12:00
(1:15)

12:00-1:00PM

1:00-5:00PM
(4hrs)

5:30-7:15PM
7:30-9:00PM
(1:30)
9:30-11:00PM
(2:30)

THURSDAY
6/30/16
Check in &
Hangout

Dinner
WORSHIP |
Pastor Andy Le
Intro/lcebreaker

& Assignments

not grow weary, they will walk and not be faint.”

FRIDAY 7/1/16

Devotion

Breakfast
CONCURRENT WORKSHOPS

Pastor; Jim Klassen — Same sex
marriage

Pastor: Brian Adams — Being Kingdom
minded

Brother: Marcus Nguyen — Spiritual
Warfare

WORSHIP 11
Pastor Luke Dang

Lunch

2:00-3:30 = Family Groups Bible
Trivia and Scavenger Hunt

3:30-5:00 = Family Groups Skit
Practice

Dinner& Free Time

WORSHIP 111
Pastor Randy Adams

Team Skits

SATURDAY 7/2/16

Devotion

Breakfast
CONCURRENT WORKSHOPS

Pastor: Jim Klassen — Bridging
Cultures

Pastor: Toan Le -

Pastor: Luke Dang — Difficult things
in the bible

WORSHIP IV
Pastor Randy Adams

Lunch

1:00-5:00 = Recreational Sports

Dinner& Free Time

WORSHIP V
Pastor Russell Johnson

Seattle Got Talents
(dress formal)

SUNDAY
7/3/16

Breakfast

SUNDAY
WORSHIP
@ 9:30 AM

Pastor

Toan Le

Check out
&
See y’all



