Vietnamese Youths/Young professionals Baptist Fellowship Convention Schedule – June 30^{th} - July 3^{rd} , 2016

THEME: Revival

Isaiah 40:31 "But those who hope in the Lord will renew their strength. They will soar on wings like eagles; they will run and not grow weary, they will walk and not be faint."

	THURSDAY 6/30/16	FRIDAY 7/1/16	SATURDAY 7/2/16	SUNDAY 7/3/16
7:15-8:00AM	Check in & Hangout	Devotion	Devotion	
8:00-9:00 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00-10:30PM (1:30)		CONCURRENT WORKSHOPS Pastor; Jim Klassen – Same sex marriage Pastor: Brian Adams – Being Kingdom minded Brother: Marcus Nguyen – Spiritual Warfare	CONCURRENT WORKSHOPS Pastor: Jim Klassen – Bridging Cultures Pastor: Toan Le - Pastor: Luke Dang – Difficult things in the bible	SUNDAY WORSHIP @ 9:30 AM Pastor Toan Le
10:45-12:00 (1:15)		WORSHIP II Pastor Luke Dang	WORSHIP IV Pastor Randy Adams	
12:00-1:00PM		Lunch	Lunch	Check out & See y'all
1:00-5:00PM (4hrs)		2:00-3:30 = Family Groups Bible Trivia and Scavenger Hunt 3:30-5:00 = Family Groups Skit Practice	1:00-5:00 = Recreational Sports	
5:30-7:15PM	Dinner	Dinner& Free Time	Dinner& Free Time	
7:30-9:00PM (1:30)	WORSHIP I Pastor Andy Le	WORSHIP III Pastor Randy Adams	WORSHIP V Pastor Russell Johnson	
9:30-11:00PM (1:30)	Intro/Icebreaker & Assignments	Team Skits	Seattle Got Talents (dress formal)	